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EDM
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CDMX
CDMX
CDMX
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CDMX
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EDM
EDM
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Campeonato Nacional Seniors - Leon 2023

FEMENIL A - CUARTETAS SERIE 1

Nombre

Alma Delia Uriostegui Fernandez
Laura Navarro Gutierrez
Marisela Aldas Torres

Martha Elena Ariza Salvatori

Claudia Falconi Castillo
Adriana Ortega Mejia

lliana Nidia Sedano Alba
Ma. Eugenia Martinez Acebo

Adriana Jimenez Martin del Campo

Monica Macias Mata
Dina Buendia Capetillo
Patricia Moreno Hernandez

Alicia Chavez Romero
Elida Yaakovsky Rodriguez
Clara Fuhrman Dahab
Veronica Hernandez Ordaz

Carla Gutierrez Garcia

Susana Cecilia Higuera Zetina
Ana Cristina Briones de la Tijera
Marvel Anet Cienfuegos Tenorio

Eva Maria Delgado Pavon
Julia Alicia Echeverria de lturbide

L1 L2 L3 Serie1
172 158 139 469
130 221 146 497
202 164 173 539
149 212 179 540
653 755 637 2045
207 195 185 587
190 158 175 523
179 136 125 440
167 137 145 449
743 626 630 1999
134 165 147 446
211 124 145 480
129 143 147 419
179 191 197 567
653 623 636 1912
135 178 118 431
150 127 139 416
176 157 180 513
158 156 205 519
619 618 642 1879
151 191 142 484
134 98 116 348
134 140 124 398
139 150 112 401
558 579 494 1631
127 119 107 353
148 127 148 423
275 246 255 776



